
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
103
204
124
203
210
222
240
181
104
220

Nome
CLAUDIO FREITAS
ANDERSON CORDEIRO
FELIPE MACAN
ALEXIS MEDEIRO RASSY - STAFF
CHARLES EDWARD F. M. PRUDENT
ERIK VAN DIMME
LEANDRO ESPOSITO
PAULO ROGERIO DELFINO
FILIPE TEIXEIRA CASTRO
RAUL SANCHES NINCAO

Classe
Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Vermelha

Azul

Vermelha

Vermelha

Amarela

Mo Melhor Tm
1:32.646
1:36.020
1:36.715
1:37.578
1:38.553
1:39.096
1:43.376
1:43.544
1:48.993
1:49.063

Dif
-

+3.374
+4.069
+4.932
+5.907
+6.450

+10.730
+10.898
+16.347
+16.417

Melhor Spd
104,915
101,229
100,501
99,613
98,627
98,087
94,026
93,873
89,180
89,123

Na volta
3
4
8
7
4
3
5
3
1
6

2o. melhor
1:32.820
1:37.436
1:39.360
1:37.818
1:38.683
1:39.154
1:43.595
1:43.648
1:49.105
1:52.205

Classificado pela melhor voltaFull Rider
Track Day

6a Vermelha

Qualificação (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/03/2018 16:00

17/03/2018

Impresso: 17/03/2018 15:18:14
Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Página 1/1


